Central Square

2021 - 2022

Coaches:

e Deanne McClellan
Players (17)

NAME

Gabrielle Basile
Brynleigh Bender
Natalie Bush

Mea Coppola

Jillian DeRienzo
Olivia Domachowske
Mandalee Fisher
Raechel Fleischmann
Nadia Frigon

Abigail Jackson
Addison Kelly
Shelby Nickerson
Kaitlyn Pownall
Sydney Saunders
Olivia Scheuer

Sofia Sherman

Ava Steinfeld

Girls Junior Varsity Volleyball

GRADE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Jamie Grimshaw
Assistant: Stephanie Hall

44 School Dr

Central Square, NY, 13036
(315) 668-4220 ext 70233
www.cssd.org
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